
 

Carrick Primary School 

School Calendar 2021-2022 (Amended) 

August -   Thursday 26/08/21   Baker Day 1 (Children on Holiday) 

   Friday 27/08/21   Baker Day 2 (Children on Holiday) 

Monday 30/08/21   Holiday  

Tuesday 31/08/21   Baker Day 3 (Children on Holiday) 

Wednesday 01/09/21  Term 1 starts for children  

 

October-    Wednesday 27/10/21-  Hallowe’en Holidays for Children (Inclusive)  

Monday 01/11/21 

 

November-   Monday 01/11/21            Baker Day 4 (Children on Holiday)                            

       

December /January-  Monday 06/12/21    Holiday  

                                                Thursday 23/12/21-   Christmas Holidays for Children (Inclusive) 

   Wednesday 05/01/22    

 

January -    Wednesday 05/01/22  Baker Day 5 (Children on Holiday) 

   Thursday 06/01/22   Term 2 starts for Children 

   

February -   Wednesday 16/02/22  School Development Day 1 (Children on Holiday)  

Thursday 17/02/22   Holiday 

Friday 18/02/22   Holiday 

Monday 21/02/22   School Development Day 2 (Children on Holiday) 

         

March -   Wednesday 16/03/22  Holiday 

Thursday 17/03/22   Holiday   

                                 Friday 18/03/22                                   Holiday 

 

April -    Friday 15/04/22 –    Easter Holidays (Inclusive) 

Monday 25//04/22      

Monday 25/04/22   School Development Day 3 (Children on Holiday)  

Tuesday 26/04/22   Term 3 starts for Children 

 

May -    Monday 02/05/22   Holiday     

                                                Tuesday 03/05/22   Holiday 

Thursday 05/05/22   Elections (School Closed) 

 

June-    Thursday 02/06/22   School Development Day 4 (Children on Holiday)   

Friday 03/06/22   School Development Day 5 (Children on Holiday) 

  

 Carrick Primary School is due to close for the Summer Holidays at 12 noon on Thursday 30 th June 2022. 

 Compulsory Days –  

Thursday 28/10/21-Friday 29/10/21 

Thursday 23/12/21-Monday 03/01/22 
Thursday 17/02/22-18/02/22 

Thursday 17/03/22 

Friday 15/04/22-22/04/22 

Monday 02/05/22 
Thursday 02/06/22-Friday 03/06/22 


